

Healthy Women Rewards Program

Who is eligible for the Healthy Women Rewards program?

- HealthChoice Illinois Members aged 50-74 who need to complete a mammogram
- HealthChoice Illinois Members aged 21-64 who need to complete a Pap Smear/HPV Test

Why should I participate?

- ✓ Getting a mammogram every two years can help reduce the risk of breast cancer
- ✓ Getting a pap smear/HPV test every three years can help reduce the risk of cervical cancer
- ✓ Earn rewards for completing a mammogram and/or a pap smear/HPV test

Breast Cancer Screening

Why is it important?

• Regular mammograms are the best tests doctors have to find breast cancer early, sometimes up to three years before it is felt

When do I need it?

• Women aged 50-74 need a mammogram every two years

What is the reward?

• <\$0-100> Gift Card

Cervical Cancer Screening

Why is it important?

• A pap smear is an important test that can check for cervical cancer

When do I need it?

• Women aged 21-64 need a pap smear/HPV test every three years

What is the reward?

• <\$0-100> Gift Card

How can I participate in the Healthy Women Rewards program?

Step 1: Qualifying Molina Members will be mailed a pre-paid incentive reply postcard with qualifying service(s) listed and requirements to earn your reward(s). Complete your breast cancer screening and/or cervical cancer screening by <12/31/2022>.

- ✓ Mammogram (Breast Cancer Screening)
- ✓ Pap Smear/HPV Test (Cervical Cancer Screening)



Step 2: After completing your screening(s), fill out and return the Molina pre-paid incentive postcard with information about your visit(s). Be sure to provide updated contact information to ensure proper delivery of the reward.

Step 3: Molina will send you a gift card for your completed mammogram and/or pap smear/HPV test within 6-8 weeks of receipt of the bill from your provider and returned incentive postcard.

Incentive Eligibility Requirements:

The following requirements must be met to receive the incentive:

- Members must schedule and receive recommended screenings within the service's required timeframe, and send back the reply postcard to Molina before <1/31/2023>.
- Members must be enrolled with Molina Healthcare of Illinois at the time services were completed to qualify for the reward(s).
- Members may not receive more than one incentive for the same service in a measurement year.

If you have any questions about Molina's Healthy Women Rewards Program, reach out to Molina Member Services at: (855) 687-7861, TTY: 711. Representatives can help you Monday through Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.